
Hit Summary Sheet
SW-846 

Client ID Parameter Concentration C RDL UnitsSample ID Matrix MDL

SDG No.: 

Client:

Order ID:

Project ID:

Q1421Q1421

RFP 905Weston Solutions, Inc.

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

P001-CLAY-CF01-01Client ID   :

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 142

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 52.3

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 0.61

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 21200

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 12.6

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Copper J 10.07.07 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 9.80

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 40600

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 4480

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 897

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Nickel 20.00.85 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 28.8

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Potassium 1000685 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 1820

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Sodium J 1000237 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 956

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Thallium J 20.02.32 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 3.07

P001-CLAY-CF01-01 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LQ1421-04 Water 78.1

P001-CLAY-CF01-02Client ID   :

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 123

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Arsenic J 10.03.48 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 4.98

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 93.3

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 0.38

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 18000

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 1.85

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Copper 10.07.07 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 11.5

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 24500

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 2850

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 405

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 6.06

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Potassium 1000685 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 2560

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Sodium 1000237 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 1990

P001-CLAY-CF01-02 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LQ1421-08 Water 72.2

P001-CLAY-CF02-01Client ID   :

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Aluminum 50.028.3 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 316

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Arsenic J 10.03.48 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 3.59

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Barium 50.06.28 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 107

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Beryllium J 3.000.13 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 0.54

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Calcium 100033.0 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 22300

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Cobalt J 15.00.50 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 2.76
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P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Copper J 10.07.07 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 9.43

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Iron 50.018.5 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 31500

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Magnesium 100039.4 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 3480

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Manganese 10.01.46 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 416

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Nickel J 20.00.85 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 6.01

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Potassium 1000685 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 2700

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Sodium 1000237 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 1060

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Thallium J 20.02.32 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 2.34

P001-CLAY-CF02-01 Zinc 20.01.75 ug/LQ1421-10 Water 72.8


